
Deer Creek Emerging Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Deer Creek High School 00:21:42.08 39

2 Bishop Kelley High School 00:22:47.43 110

3 Edmond North High School 00:22:42.97 113

4 Edmond Memorial High School 00:22:56.64 122

5 Jenks High School 00:22:47.41 122

6 Stillwater High School 00:22:51.16 135

7 Oklahoma Christian School 00:23:44.34 173

8 Piedmont High School 00:24:13.18 232

9 Southmoore High School 00:24:28.06 237

10 Ponca City High School 00:24:28.58 238

11 Newcastle High School 00:24:53.90 256

12 Guthrie High School 00:25:23.63 297

13 Mustang High School 00:26:13.33 341

14 Enid High School 00:29:02.58 420

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Community Christian School 00:25:32.94 4

OKC Storm Home School 00:26:17.62 3

Owasso Preparatory Academy HS 00:22:13.82 1
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Deer Creek Emerging Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Deer Creek High School 00:21:42.08 9 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 5295 Chloe McCall 00:20:57.11 2

2 6 5298 Katelyn Bennett 00:21:32.85 6

3 8 5297 Lesley Velez 00:21:48.40 8

4 9 5301 Jocelyn Elder 00:21:54.38 9

5 15 5303 Rebekah Beins 00:22:17.69 14

6 18 5299 Nnia Moorer 00:22:22.10 (17)

7 24 5296 Makenna Stockton 00:22:44.31 (23)

2 Bishop Kelley High School 00:22:47.43 6 110

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 5140 Hayden Throop 00:22:07.86 10

2 13 5139 Madison Holleman 00:22:11.64 13

3 21 5138 Meg Andresen 00:22:40.45 20

4 28 5142 Maggie Doyle 00:23:02.15 25

5 47 5141 Camden Gehring 00:23:55.04 42

6 79 5143 Bella Paschal 00:26:20.84 (67)

3 Edmond North High School 00:22:42.97 8 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 5418 Mckinley Fulton 00:21:18.21 4

2 20 5424 Autumn Snethen 00:22:31.75 19

3 22 5423 Faith Tracey 00:22:41.26 21

4 32 5420 Ella Moulton 00:23:13.16 29

5 44 5417 Emma Chown 00:23:50.47 40

6 48 5421 Andie Smith 00:24:00.90 (43)

7 67 5419 Brooklynn Kramer 00:25:14.81 (59)

4 Edmond Memorial High School 00:22:56.64 10 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 5388 Ava McIlhenny 00:22:10.48 11

2 19 5395 Hannah Wolfe 00:22:27.51 18

3 31 5389 Maria Nemcok 00:23:10.46 28

4 35 5394 Ella Confer 00:23:24.72 32

5 36 5390 Zoee Pape 00:23:30.02 33

6 37 5393 Ireland Welsh 00:23:30.74 (34)

7 41 5396 Cade Copeland 00:23:46.27 (37)

5 Jenks High School 00:22:47.41 5 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 5545 Caroline Zimmerman 00:21:09.09 3

2 7 5546 Olivia Cannon 00:21:33.76 7

3 29 5549 Kinley Reese 00:23:06.90 26

4 39 5550 Alexis Saravia 00:23:43.27 36

5 56 5548 Elizabeth Weikel 00:24:24.01 50

6 Stillwater High School 00:22:51.16 8 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 5798 Gabija Pukstas 00:20:22.99 1

2 27 5799 Isabella Martin 00:22:56.32 24

3 33 5794 Abigail Burt 00:23:14.69 30

4 38 5795 Sophia Martin 00:23:34.71 35

5 50 5800 Avery Moyer 00:24:07.09 45

Printed: 8/24/2024 10:58:10 AM Page: 2 of 7



Deer Creek Emerging Varsity Girls

6 66 5801 Isabelle Udoka 00:25:10.45 (58)

7 72 5796 Amara Roger-McComas 00:25:21.36 (62)

7 Oklahoma Christian School 00:23:44.34 7 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 5679 Juliet Crooks 00:21:23.42 5

2 16 5681 Kate Lawrence 00:22:18.18 15

3 17 5680 Blair Rowlett 00:22:20.41 16

4 76 5682 Mia Chesley 00:26:06.45 65

5 84 5683 Madison Mooney 00:26:33.26 72

6 86 5678 Avery Anderson 00:26:37.13 (74)

7 101 5684 Avery Estes 00:29:36.99 (84)

8 Piedmont High School 00:24:13.18 7 232

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 5723 Maya Daniels 00:23:49.59 39

2 45 5724 Ava Robinett 00:23:50.96 41

3 52 5722 Reysa Nigh 00:24:08.95 47

4 54 5721 Lauren Cowan 00:24:15.02 48

5 65 5725 Cari Wyatt 00:25:01.38 57

6 70 5727 Olivia Baker 00:25:17.78 (61)

7 75 5726 Drew Kraft 00:26:03.80 (64)

9 Southmoore High School 00:24:28.06 5 237

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 5787 LILY IRISH 00:22:41.47 22

2 34 5783 Lenli Kuchynka 00:23:20.33 31

3 57 5782 HADLI HASLEY 00:24:24.77 51

4 63 5785 BROOKE BRADLEY 00:24:48.70 55

5 93 5784 Carly Reichert 00:27:05.01 78

10 Ponca City High School 00:24:28.58 5 238

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 5755 Gabriela Alva 00:22:10.75 12

2 49 5752 Avery Humphrey 00:24:03.73 44

3 61 5756 Dezirae Miner 00:24:42.17 53

4 62 5753 Jaycee Davis 00:24:42.89 54

5 87 5754 Julia Looper 00:26:43.38 75

11 Newcastle High School 00:24:53.90 9 256

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 5635 Hayden Allen 00:23:06.90 27

2 42 5643 Hadlee Mann 00:23:49.04 38

3 64 5640 Rylee Heskew 00:24:57.11 56

4 77 5637 Gracie Haskins 00:26:08.99 66

5 81 5644 Nicci O'Bryant 00:26:27.48 69

6 83 5639 Allison Wiles 00:26:32.21 (71)

7 89 5638 Gabbi Perkins 00:26:48.16 (76)

12 Guthrie High School 00:25:23.63 6 297

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 51 5522 Laina Richardson 00:24:08.44 46

2 55 5521 Riley Piersol 00:24:16.18 49

3 60 5523 Avelyn Sallee 00:24:34.64 52

4 82 5519 Jaydin Alexander 00:26:30.16 70

5 95 5524 Addisyn Wilson 00:27:28.73 80

6 106 5520 Avery Foshee 00:32:02.30 (88)
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Deer Creek Emerging Varsity Girls

13 Mustang High School 00:26:13.33 8 341

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 69 5600 Madisyn Handke 00:25:16.78 60

2 73 5597 Lendi Coppock 00:25:49.37 63

3 80 5599 Melinda Kemp 00:26:23.59 68

4 85 5601 Kristina Bloker 00:26:34.93 73

5 92 5598 Avrey Frings 00:27:01.96 77

6 96 5602 Rubi Jones 00:27:32.36 (81)

7 98 5603 Madison Roper 00:28:39.55 (82)

14 Enid High School 00:29:02.58 6 420

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 94 5484 Natalee Leddy 00:27:13.42 79

2 99 5488 Marilynn Mendoza 00:28:47.03 83

3 102 5489 Penelope Baugus 00:29:37.17 85

4 103 5485 Ekklesia McCord 00:29:40.29 86

5 104 5487 Tiana Smith 00:29:54.99 87

6 107 5486 Jocelyn Ramirez 00:33:23.81 (89)
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Deer Creek Emerging Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 5798 Gabija Pukstas SR 00:20:22.99 Stillwater High School

2 2 5295 Chloe McCall FR 00:20:57.11 Deer Creek High School

3 3 5545 Caroline Zimmerman FR 00:21:09.09 Jenks High School

4 4 5418 Mckinley Fulton JR 00:21:18.21 Edmond North High School

5 5 5679 Juliet Crooks JR 00:21:23.42 Oklahoma Christian School

6 6 5298 Katelyn Bennett JR 00:21:32.85 Deer Creek High School

7 7 5546 Olivia Cannon JR 00:21:33.76 Jenks High School

8 8 5297 Lesley Velez SR 00:21:48.40 Deer Creek High School

9 9 5301 Jocelyn Elder SO 00:21:54.38 Deer Creek High School

10 10 5140 Hayden Throop JR 00:22:07.86 Bishop Kelley High School

11 11 5388 Ava McIlhenny FR 00:22:10.48 Edmond Memorial High School

12 12 5755 Gabriela Alva SO 00:22:10.75 Ponca City High School

13 13 5139 Madison Holleman SO 00:22:11.64 Bishop Kelley High School

14 0 5701 Lewis Jazmine SO 00:22:13.82 Owasso Preparatory Academy HS

15 14 5303 Rebekah Beins SR 00:22:17.69 Deer Creek High School

16 15 5681 Kate Lawrence FR 00:22:18.18 Oklahoma Christian School

17 16 5680 Blair Rowlett JR 00:22:20.41 Oklahoma Christian School

18 (17) 5299 Nnia Moorer SO 00:22:22.10 Deer Creek High School

19 18 5395 Hannah Wolfe JR 00:22:27.51 Edmond Memorial High School

20 19 5424 Autumn Snethen SO 00:22:31.75 Edmond North High School

21 20 5138 Meg Andresen JR 00:22:40.45 Bishop Kelley High School

22 21 5423 Faith Tracey SR 00:22:41.26 Edmond North High School

23 22 5787 LILY IRISH JR 00:22:41.47 Southmoore High School

24 (23) 5296 Makenna Stockton JR 00:22:44.31 Deer Creek High School

25 0 5304 Courtney Matousek JR 00:22:47.55 Deer Creek High School

26 0 5302 Jocelyn Leslie SO 00:22:48.39 Deer Creek High School

27 24 5799 Isabella Martin JR 00:22:56.32 Stillwater High School

28 25 5142 Maggie Doyle SO 00:23:02.15 Bishop Kelley High School

29 26 5549 Kinley Reese SO 00:23:06.90 Jenks High School

30 27 5635 Hayden Allen FR 00:23:06.90 Newcastle High School

31 28 5389 Maria Nemcok FR 00:23:10.46 Edmond Memorial High School

32 29 5420 Ella Moulton FR 00:23:13.16 Edmond North High School

33 30 5794 Abigail Burt SO 00:23:14.69 Stillwater High School

34 31 5783 Lenli Kuchynka FR 00:23:20.33 Southmoore High School

35 32 5394 Ella Confer SR 00:23:24.72 Edmond Memorial High School

36 33 5390 Zoee Pape FR 00:23:30.02 Edmond Memorial High School

37 (34) 5393 Ireland Welsh JR 00:23:30.74 Edmond Memorial High School

38 35 5795 Sophia Martin FR 00:23:34.71 Stillwater High School

39 36 5550 Alexis Saravia SO 00:23:43.27 Jenks High School

40 0 5262 Justice Downing FR 00:23:45.70 Community Christian School

41 (37) 5396 Cade Copeland SO 00:23:46.27 Edmond Memorial High School

42 38 5643 Hadlee Mann JR 00:23:49.04 Newcastle High School

43 39 5723 Maya Daniels SR 00:23:49.59 Piedmont High School

44 40 5417 Emma Chown FR 00:23:50.47 Edmond North High School

45 41 5724 Ava Robinett SO 00:23:50.96 Piedmont High School

46 0 5391 Sydney Robinson FR 00:23:54.13 Edmond Memorial High School

47 42 5141 Camden Gehring SR 00:23:55.04 Bishop Kelley High School

48 (43) 5421 Andie Smith SR 00:24:00.90 Edmond North High School

49 44 5752 Avery Humphrey SO 00:24:03.73 Ponca City High School

50 45 5800 Avery Moyer JR 00:24:07.09 Stillwater High School

51 46 5522 Laina Richardson FR 00:24:08.44 Guthrie High School
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Deer Creek Emerging Varsity Girls

52 47 5722 Reysa Nigh FR 00:24:08.95 Piedmont High School

53 0 5392 Olivia Sandvig SR 00:24:11.78 Edmond Memorial High School

54 48 5721 Lauren Cowan SO 00:24:15.02 Piedmont High School

55 49 5521 Riley Piersol FR 00:24:16.18 Guthrie High School

56 50 5548 Elizabeth Weikel JR 00:24:24.01 Jenks High School

57 51 5782 HADLI HASLEY SO 00:24:24.77 Southmoore High School

58 0 5387 Olivia Harris SR 00:24:25.92 Edmond Memorial High School

59 0 5667 Maggie Baker FR 00:24:33.11 OKC Storm Home School

60 52 5523 Avelyn Sallee FR 00:24:34.64 Guthrie High School

61 53 5756 Dezirae Miner SO 00:24:42.17 Ponca City High School

62 54 5753 Jaycee Davis JR 00:24:42.89 Ponca City High School

63 55 5785 BROOKE BRADLEY JR 00:24:48.70 Southmoore High School

64 56 5640 Rylee Heskew JR 00:24:57.11 Newcastle High School

65 57 5725 Cari Wyatt JR 00:25:01.38 Piedmont High School

66 (58) 5801 Isabelle Udoka SO 00:25:10.45 Stillwater High School

67 (59) 5419 Brooklynn Kramer FR 00:25:14.81 Edmond North High School

68 0 5416 Eliana Anderson FR 00:25:15.76 Edmond North High School

69 60 5600 Madisyn Handke SO 00:25:16.78 Mustang High School

70 (61) 5727 Olivia Baker SO 00:25:17.78 Piedmont High School

71 0 5264 Alayna Patel SO 00:25:20.21 Community Christian School

72 (62) 5796 Amara Roger-McComas JR 00:25:21.36 Stillwater High School

73 63 5597 Lendi Coppock FR 00:25:49.37 Mustang High School

74 0 5670 Lauren Wise SO 00:25:53.31 OKC Storm Home School

75 (64) 5726 Drew Kraft SR 00:26:03.80 Piedmont High School

76 65 5682 Mia Chesley JR 00:26:06.45 Oklahoma Christian School

77 66 5637 Gracie Haskins FR 00:26:08.99 Newcastle High School

78 0 5263 Tori Greenwald SR 00:26:09.41 Community Christian School

79 (67) 5143 Bella Paschal SO 00:26:20.84 Bishop Kelley High School

80 68 5599 Melinda Kemp FR 00:26:23.59 Mustang High School

81 69 5644 Nicci O'Bryant SO 00:26:27.48 Newcastle High School

82 70 5519 Jaydin Alexander FR 00:26:30.16 Guthrie High School

83 (71) 5639 Allison Wiles FR 00:26:32.21 Newcastle High School

84 72 5683 Madison Mooney SO 00:26:33.26 Oklahoma Christian School

85 73 5601 Kristina Bloker SR 00:26:34.93 Mustang High School

86 (74) 5678 Avery Anderson FR 00:26:37.13 Oklahoma Christian School

87 75 5754 Julia Looper SR 00:26:43.38 Ponca City High School

88 0 5797 Jacey Streeter FR 00:26:46.23 Stillwater High School

89 (76) 5638 Gabbi Perkins FR 00:26:48.16 Newcastle High School

90 0 5636 Riley Hart SR 00:26:53.89 Newcastle High School

91 0 5265 Mackenzie Williams JR 00:26:56.45 Community Christian School

92 77 5598 Avrey Frings SR 00:27:01.96 Mustang High School

93 78 5784 Carly Reichert FR 00:27:05.01 Southmoore High School

94 79 5484 Natalee Leddy FR 00:27:13.42 Enid High School

95 80 5524 Addisyn Wilson FR 00:27:28.73 Guthrie High School

96 (81) 5602 Rubi Jones JR 00:27:32.36 Mustang High School

97 0 5669 Abigail Young SO 00:28:26.44 OKC Storm Home School

98 (82) 5603 Madison Roper JR 00:28:39.55 Mustang High School

99 83 5488 Marilynn Mendoza JR 00:28:47.03 Enid High School

100 0 5642 Ava Wright SR 00:29:36.01 Newcastle High School

101 (84) 5684 Avery Estes SO 00:29:36.99 Oklahoma Christian School

102 85 5489 Penelope Baugus JR 00:29:37.17 Enid High School

103 86 5485 Ekklesia McCord FR 00:29:40.29 Enid High School

104 87 5487 Tiana Smith JR 00:29:54.99 Enid High School

105 0 5596 Hannah Booth SO 00:30:19.25 Mustang High School
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Deer Creek Emerging Varsity Girls

106 (88) 5520 Avery Foshee FR 00:32:02.30 Guthrie High School

107 (89) 5486 Jocelyn Ramirez JR 00:33:23.81 Enid High School
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